K1851
Snap locks stainless steel with Bowden cable connection and grip, fold-
down
Item description/product images
Description
Material:
Stainless steel 1.4401.
Version:

down
Drawings
Overview of items
Snap locks stainless steel with Bowden cable connection and grip, fold-down
Order No. Form Form definition Surface finish
body
A B D D1 H H1 H2 H3 H4 Traction
force
F1 N
Temperature range
°C
S = Door thickness
in mm
Screws
K1851.1102356044 A lockable polished 10 60 49,5 50 35,9 26,6 4,5 30,5 23 100 - 2-12 M4x6
K1851.1112356044 A lockable polished 10 60 49,5 50 35,9 26,6 4,5 30,5 12,5 100 - 12-22 M4x20
K1851.1102356055 A lockable matt blasted 10 60 49,5 50 35,9 26,6 4,5 30,5 23 100 - 2-12 M4x6
K1851.1112356055 A lockable matt blasted 10 60 49,5 50 35,9 26,6 4,5 30,5 12,5 100 - 12-22 M4x20
K1851.1002356044 B not lockable polished 10 60 49,5 50 35,9 26,6 4,5 30,5 23 100 - 2-12 M4x6
K1851.1012356044 B not lockable polished 10 60 49,5 50 35,9 26,6 4,5 30,5 12,5 100 - 12-22 M4x20
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 3/4
K1851
Snap locks stainless steel with Bowden cable connection and grip, fold-
down
Overview of items
Order No. Form Form definition Surface finish
body
A B D D1 H H1 H2 H3 H4 Traction
force
F1 N
Temperature range
°C
S = Door thickness
in mm
Screws
K1851.1002356055 B not lockable matt blasted 10 60 49,5 50 35,9 26,6 4,5 30,5 23 100 - 2-12 M4x6
K1851.1012356055 B not lockable matt blasted 10 60 49,5 50 35,9 26,6 4,5 30,5 12,5 100 - 12-22 M4x20
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 4/4